Weight Variations
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 8 May 2023 - 3:57 PM

Greyhound
Maiden/City B/342

Shake It Up
Nugget Coaster
Down The Line
Made Bail

My My Delilah

Darling Sherry

Juvenile/City B/342

Bad Guy Boris
Pretty Enough
Echo Finder
Black Mac
Rocket Ralph

Nina Inferno

Grade 6 (pathway)/City B/342

Galena Lad

All About

Lady Peach

My Name's Jock
Finniss Spice

Hayride Parker

Grade 5/City B/342
Singin' Jules

Aston Stella

Lochinvar Kewell
Springview Force
Flaming Bubbles
Legendary Value

Grade 6/City B/342
Aston Capone
Pumpkin Party

Beauty You

Last

259
33.1
31.3
311
25.6
281

284
243
30.5
32.1
32.9
24.0

31.0
25.7
284
33.1
28.2
31.2

26.5
28.3
33.0
36.2
28.5
27.0

32.5
294
29.5

This

255
32.6
31.0
30.2
25.6
28.0

28.3
24.2
30.2
31.9
32.6
23.7

31.0
26.4
27.9
32.6
27.2

31.0

26.6
28.2
31.8
36.6
28.3
26.9

32.6
28.7
29.7

Variance

-0.4
-0.5
-0.3
-0.9
0.0

-0.1

-0.1
-0.1
-0.3
-0.2
-0.3
-0.3

0.0
0.7
-0.5
-0.5
-1.0
-0.2

0.1
-0.1
-1.2
0.4
-0.2
-0.1

0.1
-0.7

0.2
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 8 May 2023 - 3:57 PM

Greyhound

Downtown Zion
Sir Patrick
Panama Queen
Proof Coin

Lil Pirate

Mixed 6/5/City B/595

Under Study
Tomato Tears
Spring Flute
Yulong Yap
Could Be King
Whiskey Soda
Ricolina Babe

Enticement

Grade 6 (sa)/City B/530

Lana Intention
Circus Craze
Whiskey Roll
Devonish Girl
Totally Orson
Burning Fee
Petina

Maestro Luke

Grade 5/City B/530

Dazzling Cruiser
Under Siege
Agent Nine Nine
Fat Boy's Lucky
Nangar Teddy
Memphis Rock

Mixed 4/5/City B/530
Distinguish
Emerley Wiggum

Lupini Monelli

Last

27.3
30.1
26.0
31.8
26.9

26.7
32.1
29.8
30.5
35.8
27.4
28.8
27.7

27.4
26.8
271
284
31.9
28.8
27.0
30.1

25.2
30.0
24.9
33.3
32.3
30.9

33.2
30.2
254

This
27.0
30.0
26.1
31.3
27.0

26.5
32.0
29.2
30.8
35.9
27.4
28.8
27.7

27.3
26.6
27.2
28.0
31.8
29.0
26.9
30.0

25.2
29.9
251
33.3
321
31.3

32.8
29.8
255

Variance

-0.3
-0.1
0.1
-0.5
0.1

-0.2
-0.1
-0.6
0.3
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

-0.1
-0.2
0.1

-0.4
-0.1
0.2

-0.1
-0.1

0.0
-0.1
0.2
0.0
-0.2
0.4

-04
-0.4
0.1
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 8 May 2023 - 3:57 PM

Greyhound
Spring High Low
Show Me Bucks

Spring Agatha

Special Event/City B/730

Dashing Jinx
Springvale Bray
Dashing Deb

New Year Tears

Open/City B/342

Toby West
Slim Sherman

Edgy Reggie

Masters/City B/342

Saint Candy

Miss Bunty
Beautiful Bounty
Zabdon Avalanche
Two Hands George

Nockatunga

Last

29.6
28.0
29.3

30.0
29.2
25.6
32.3

31.7
32.4
32.9

28.5
27.3
28.2
32.8
321
33.2

This
29.0
27.9
29.0

29.9
29.0
25.8
32.1

31.7
32.3
32.6

28.3
27.2
281
32.9
321
32.7

Variance

-0.6
-0.1
-0.3

-0.1
-0.2
0.2

-0.2

0.0
-0.1
-0.3

-0.2
-0.1
-0.1
0.1
0.0
-0.5

3/3



